NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com260
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
TS-11800-10 10 100 90
11800
15500 No 4.60
TS-11800-16 16 126 110 15700 No 5.74
TS-11800-25 25 155 130 16600 No 6.48
TS-11800-32 32 187 155 16600 No 7.30
TS-11800-40 40 220 180 16600 No 8.14
TS-11800-50 50 260 210 16600 No 9.16
TS-11800-65 65 320 255 16600 No 10.14
TS-11800
0
1500
3000